

Stichting Nederlands Jongleerfestival

Dear parent/guardian,

Participation in the Nederlands Jongleer Festival 2024 (Dutch Juggling Convention) is at own risk. Minors must provide a parent's/guardian's permission by signing this form. The organization, or each board member individually or on the behalf of the organization acting volunteers of the Nederlands Jongleer Festival, are not liable for injuries or damages of any kind whatsoever.

By filling in the fields below and signing this form, you agree to the participation of your child in this festival and its conditions mentioned above.

Name parent/guardian:
Address parent/guardian:
Phone number parent/guardian:
The details of your child (minor) who participates in the festival:
Name child:
Address child:
Birth date:
Signature parent/guardian

^{*}This form must be returned, completely filled in and signed, upon entry to the Nederlands Jongleer Festival 2024 in Wijchen.